
SHAREABLES
CRISPY FRENCH FRIES 

Salt & Cracked Pepper

Cajun

Truffle & Parmesan

Guacamole & chips 	

Crispy Tortilla Chips Served with 
Guacamole, Queso, & Pico de Gallo

CHICKEN TENDERS

Home-Style Chicken Breast Fritters 
Served with Honey Mustard, BBQ, 
or Buffalo

SEASONAL FRUIT BOWL                                           

Fresh Fruit Salad 

QUESADILLA

Grilled Chicken, Black Beans, 
Cheddar & Jack Cheese, 
Pico de Gallo, Sour Cream & Guacamole

7.95

9.95

12.95
 
13.95

 
 
13.95

13.95

14.95

NACHOS

Crispy Corn Chips, Cheddar & Jack 
Cheese, Black Beans, Pico de Gallo, 
Jalapeno, Pickled Onions, Sour Cream              

Add Grilled Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

Crispy Bone-In Wings Served with 
Celery & Carrot Sticks, Blue Cheese or 
Ranch
 
Choice of Sauce:

Buffalo, BBQ, or Garlic Parmesan

JUMBO BAVARIAN PRETZEL

Beer Cheese, Cinnamon-Butter,

& Country Mustard

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Served with Marinara Sauce

13.95 
 
 
 

4.95 
 
14.95 
 
 

 
 
12.95
 
 
 
 
12.95

POOL MENU

BBQ Chicken

Chicken, BBQ Sauce, 
Cheddar, Onions

15.95

FLATBREADS
Margherita 	

Garlic Oil, Mozzarella, Fresh 
Tomatoes, Basil

13.95 pepperoni 	

Mozzarella, Pepperoni

14.95

Philly Cheesesteak

Shaved Steak, Caramelized Onions & 
Cooper Cheese on Toasted Ciabatta

*Angus Cheeseburger	

Black Angus Burger, Caramelized 
Onions, Cooper Cheese, Lettuce, 
Tomato, Pickles & Secret Sauce on a  
Martins Potato Roll

15.95 
 
 

16.95 

Caesar Salad

Crisp Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, 
Shaved Parmesan             

Add Grilled or Crispy Chicken

Greek Salad

Cucumber, Tomato, Olives, Chick 
Peas, Feta, Greek Dressing

9.95
 
 
 
4.95 
 
12.95

MAIN DECK

Turkey Club Sandwich

Turkey, Tomato, Lettuce & Bacon 
on Toasted White Bread 

17.95

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats,  poultry,  shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness,  especially if  you have certain medical conditions.



BEER & WINE
Bud Light, Coors Light, 
Miller Lite, Yuengling 
 
Heineken, Corona, Michelob Ultra 
 
White Claw 
 
Spiked Arnold Palmer

8.00 
 
 
9.00 
 
8.95 
 
8.95

High Noon 
 
Livingston Cellars 
 
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc 
 
Robert Mondavi Pinot Noir

8.95 
 
10.95 
 
10.95 
 
10.95

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Soda/Iced Tea 	

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Starry, 
Ginger Ale, Lemonade, Iced Tea 
 
Juice

Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, 
Cranberry Juice

3.95 
 
 
 
4.95

Strawberry Daiquiri 
Piña Colada 
Frozen Lemonade 
Strawberry Lemonade 
Mango Freeze

9.95 
9.95 
9.95 
9.95 
9.95

ON THE ROCKS
Italian Margarita 	

Tequila, Amaretto, 
Triple Sec, Margarita Mix

Adult Water 	

Cucumber Vodka, Soda 
Water, Lemonade

Mai Tai

Light and Dark Rum, Orange 
Juice, Pineapple Juice, 
Triple Sec, Grenadine 
 
Blue Hawaiian

Coconut Rum, Blue Curacao, 
Pineapple Juice, Piña 
Colada Mix

Coco Lime

Coconut Rum, Light Rum, 
Pineapple Juice, Piña Colada 
Mix, Lime Juice

Street Tea

Whiskey, Peach Schnapps, 
Iced Tea 
 

Bloody Mary

Vodka, Triple Sec, Classic Mix 
 
Rum Runner

Light and Dark Rum, 
Chambord, Banana Liqueur, 
Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, 
Grenadine

13.95

BRAIN FREEZE
Berry Margarita 	

Tequila, Triple Sec, 
Strawberry Mix, Margarita Mix

Spiked Strawberry Lemonade 	

Citrus Vodka, Lemonade Mix, 
Strawberry Mix

Bomb Pop

Raspberry Vodka, Blue Curacao, 
Lemonade Mix, Strawberry Mix 
     

PiÑa Colada

Light Rum, Pineapple Juice, 
Lime Juice, Piña Colada Mix

Mango Hurricane

Dark Rum, Mango Mix, Pineapple 
Juice, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup 
 
Pink Frose

White Zinfandel, Raspberry Vodka, 
Strawberry Mix, Orange Juice     

14.95

Tropical Breeze

Coconut Rum, Banana Liqueur, 
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, 
Strawberry Mix


